

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2398, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 4, line 3, delete "civil penalty" and insert "fine"
- 1.3 Page 4, line 5, delete "penalty" and insert "fine"
- 1.4 Page 4, delete section 5
- 1.5 Page 6, delete section 8
- 1.6 Page 8, delete section 17
- 1.7 Page 25, delete section 47
- 1.8 Page 31, delete section 57
- 1.9 Page 34, line 14, delete "27.19, subdivisions 2 and 3; 27.20;"
- 1.10 Page 34, line 16, delete "233.04"
- 1.11 Page 53, delete subdivisions 3 and 4
- 1.12 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.13 Page 56, line 10, delete "(a)"
- 1.14 Page 56, line 12, delete "a civil action" and insert "an administrative action"
- 1.15 Page 56, line 13, delete "plus attorney fees and costs"
- 1.16 Page 56, delete lines 14 to 16
- 1.17 Page 56, delete section 36
- 1.18 Page 56, line 26, delete "judicial or"
- 1.19 Page 58, delete lines 15 and 16
- 1.20 Page 59, delete subdivision 2
- 1.21 Page 61, delete lines 26 to 28
- 1.22 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 1.23 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.24 Amend the title accordingly